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MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

THEORY CLESS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2017

DATE DAY SEMISTER | TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01.03.2017 | Wed Day Vil 3-4pm | Abnormalities of Menstruation Dr.PV Ramana Bai
02.03.2017 | Thurs Day VI 2-3pm | Physiology of Menopause DR.Madhavi
03.03.2017 | Fri Day VIII 1-2pm | APH Dr.Suvarna
04.03.2017 | Satur Day VI 2-3pm | Anatomy of fetal skull Dr.Lakshmi Nalini
07.03.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Maturation & Fertilization of ovum- | Dr.Srilatha
08.03.2017 | Wed Day V]I 2-3pm | BOH DR.Madhavi
09.03.2017 | Thurs Day VIl 3-4pm | Eclampsia,Hellp Dr.Neelima
10.03.2017 | Fri Day VI 2-3pm | Malpositions Dr.Srilatha
11.03.2017 | Satur Day Vi Holiday
14.03.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Development of Placenta Dr.Suvarna
15.03.2017 | Wed Day VIl 1-2pm | PIH Dr. Lakshmi Nalini
16.03.2017 | Thurs Day VIII 3-4pm | CPD Dr.Malathi
17.03.2017 | Fri Day VIII 2-3pm | HIV in Gynaec and Pregnancy Dr.Y.Sirisha
18.03.2017 | Satur Day VI 2-3pm | Endocrinology of Placenta Dr.Madhavi
21.03.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Diagnosis of Pregnancy Dr.Neelima
22.03.2017 | Wed Day VI 1-2pm | Complications of Peurperium Dr.Malathi
23.03.2017 | Thurs Day VI 3-4pm | Rh Incompatibility Dr.Alpana Singh
24.03.2017 | Fri Day V]I 2-3pm | GDM Dr.Mary Jayasheela
25.03.2017 | Satur Day Vi 2-3pm | Development of Genital Tract Dr.Srilatha
28.03.2017 | Tues Day Vi 1-2pm | Physiological Changes in Pregnancy | Dr. Lakshmi Nalini
29.03.2017 | Fri Day VI Holiday
30.03.2017 | Thurs Day Vil 1-2pm | Heart Disease in Pregnancy Dr.PV Ramana Bai
31.03.2017 | Friday VI 2-3pm | Normal Labour Dr.Suvarna
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